TYPE:
JOB:
APPROVAL:
DATE:
ORDERING CODE:
SPECIFICATIONS  .
1
FIBERSTARS

Large Core Fiber: Not compatible
Porting: Standard stranded pot kit (A10980)
404N Illuminator								                    Ordering Guide
|____________ – |_____________________________________  – |______________  – |___________________________________________
Model Options	 Color Options	 Voltage Options	 Accessory Option
404N/30	 NC	 No Color	 120	 120V, 60Hz	 003	 Standard 300 Fiber Capacity
404N/40	 C1	 Single Color	 277	 277V, 60Hz	 004	 Special 400 Fiber Capacity
	 404N/30MR	 C4/1	 Four-Color Wheel, 1 RPM	 220I	 220V, 50Hz	 005	 Special 450 Fiber Capacity (Star, white only)
404N/40MR	 C4/3	 Four Color Wheel, 3.6 RPM	 240I	 240V, 50Hz	 006	 Special 600 Fiber Capacity (Star, white only)
404N/30MC*	 C8/1	 Eight-Color Wheel, 1 RPM			   SM	 Sync Master (C4 or C8 only)
404N/42MC*	 C8/3	 Eight-Color Wheel, 3.6 RPM			   SY	 Sync Slave (C4 or C8 only)
	 SPW	 Sparkle Wheel (400 strands max)			   CV	 Variable Delay Controller
		  (Add to C4 or C8 only, Not for DMX)				    (One per Network; Use with 3.6 RPM Motors Only)
SPW/NC       Sparkle Wheel (400 strands max)